
Month Date Day of Week Time
August 21 Friday 10:00 a.m. [1]

September 4 Friday 12:00 p.m.

September 18 Friday 12:00 p.m.

October 2 Friday 12:00 p.m.

October 16 Friday 12:00 p.m.

October 30 Friday 12:00 p.m.

November 13 Friday 12:00 p.m.

November 20 Friday 12:00 p.m.

December 4 Friday 12:00 p.m.

Month Date Day of Week Time
January 22 Friday 12:00 p.m.

February 5 Friday 12:00 p.m.

February 19 Friday 12:00 p.m.

March 5 Friday 12:00 p.m.

March 19 Friday 12:00 p.m.

April 16 Friday 12:00 p.m.

April 30 Friday 12:00 p.m.

May-August 

[1] Orientation meeting for new members

Updated 8/20/2020

2021
Location

Lipinsky Hospitality Center - SSW-1608
Lipinsky Hospitality Center - SSW-1608
Lipinsky Hospitality Center - SSW-1608
Lipinsky Hospitality Center - SSW-1608
Lipinsky Hospitality Center - SSW-1608
Lipinsky Hospitality Center - SSW-1608
Lipinsky Hospitality Center - SSW-1608

No Meetings

Zoom Meeting

Zoom Meeting

Campus Fee Advisory Committee (CFAC)     
2020-2021 Meeting Calendar 

2020
Location

Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting

Zoom Meeting
Zoom Meeting
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